
07 47726
1&. i.
Regn.No. u223141146t0108

arfr rncqftrq; frren +€
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

ftffi oeti
frri* oated z 12-o:c-2023

q$en ftrii-c

w5-elffa w-afu+i : r5-Sftar vql irgcm-< aI* { iBa ftara+ 6m erci wr w rtd 6m urt rnir-grn ren ff vt* tl
Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the schoolas per format prescribed'by the Board
cReFtd Eyq 6ls t, ctln qRonc 1oo sio] + sir.id eqrrfl tl
ln the changed subject code, the lest result is glven under 100 marks.

Controller of Examinations

8TR?T

MAHA'( MNHRA
l6-09.2021

frss ds
SUB.

CODE

ftqc
SIIBJECT

TIEFE }VI,UU$ OBTAINED Rrfts is
POSITIONAI,

GRADEfutu(
THEORY

n./pR.
d.t/rr

i'r qh ({r<1+)
TOTAL TOTAL(INWORDS)

301

030

054

055

083

500

502

503

046

026

015

026

029

017

017

017

0t4

028

063

043

O32RT

040

057

SIXTY THREE

FORTY THREE

THIRTYTWO

FORTY

FIFTY SEVEN

c2

D2

E

D2

D1

A1

A2

A1

ei6 ffirfir E6 srTrgT rEr
MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE

Tfrfufi v6-o uffiz qfren, zozl
SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE E)LAMINATION, 2023

qn vqrftrd fqqr wart fu
This is to certifiz that MAHAK MEHBA
s-{sqis
Roll No. 25670357
qr 6I; q
Mother's Name MAMTA DEVI

frar7*irar+ *T mr
Falher's / Guardian's Name HARISH SINGH MEHRA
ftqrmq
School 81 146 P M S PUBLIC SCHOOL MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH

. 
& tqiFm graAqi ftqqsn t has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under :

r{ftqTq Result COMPAHTMENT

ENGLISH CORE

ECONOMICS

BUSINESS STUDIES

ACCOUNIANCY

COMPUTER SGIENCE

WORK EXPERIENCE

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

GENERAL STUDIES




