SASCE/2023/

0747726



रजि. नं. Regn.No.

U223/81146/0108

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE सीनियर स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा, 2023

सीनियर स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा, 2023 SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2023



यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि

This is to certify that

MAHAK MEHRA

अनुक्रमांक

Roll No. 25670357

माता का नाम

Mother's Name MAMTA DEVI

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम

Father's / Guardian's Name HARISH SINGH MEHRA

विद्यालय

School 81146 PMS PUBLIC SCHOOL MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH

की शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां निम्नानुसार हैं has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under :

विषय कोड SUB. CODE			स्थितीय ग्रेड			
	विषय SUBJECT	लिखित THEORY	प्रा./PR. आं.मू./IA	योग TOTAL	योग (शब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	POSITIONA GRADE
301	ENGLISH CORE	046	017	063	SIXTY THREE	C2
030	ECONOMICS	026	017	043	FORTY THREE	D2
054	BUSINESS STUDIES	015	017	032RT	THIRTY TWO	Е
055	ACCOUNTANCY	026	014	040	FORTY	D2
083	COMPUTER SCIENCE	029	028	057	FIFTY SEVEN	D1
500	WORK EXPERIENCE					A1 -
502	HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION				u	A2
503	GENERAL STUDIES	75 may 197				A 1

परिणाम Result COMPARTMENT

दिल्ली Delhi

दिनांक Dated: 12-05-2023

परीक्षा नियंत्रक Controller of Examinations

सह-शैक्षिक उपलब्धियां : सह-शैक्षिक एवम् अनुशासन क्षेत्र में ग्रेडिंग विद्यालय द्वारा अपने स्तर पर बोर्ड द्वारा जारी प्रारूपनुसार प्रदान की जाती है। Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board. परिवर्तित विषय कोड में, परीक्षा परिणाम 100 अंकों के अंतर्गत दिया गया है। In the changed subject code, the test result is given under 100 marks.



DOE - ORIHOI OCHO...





केंद्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड Central Board of Secondary Education

Print this page

Brought to you by National Informatics Centre

Examination Results

Senior School (Class XII) Certificate Examination (Supplementary) Results 2023

Roll No:

25670357

Candidate Name:

MAHAK MEHRA MAMTA DEVI

Mother's Name: Father's Name:

HARISH SINGH MEHRA

School's Name:

P M S PUBLIC SCHOOL MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH

SUB CODE	SUB NAME	THEORY	Prac_/IA/Proj.	MARKS	POSITIONAL GRADE
054	BUSINESS STUDIES	040	017	057	C2
	Result: PASS				

Check Another Result

Note: Abbreviations used against Result:

R.L. - Result Later (Your result is under preparation and it will be declared soon), N.E. - Not Eligibile, R.W. - Result Withheld, ABST -Absent

COMP - Compartment, UFM - Unfairmeans, XXXX - Improvement, SJD - Subjudice , N.R. - Not Registered, R.B. - Repeat in both , R.T -Repeat in Theory, R.P. - Repeat in Practical

> Disclaimer: Neither NIC nor CBSE is responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on NET. The results published on net are for Immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark sheets. Original mark sheets have been issued by the Board separately.

> > Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre